
1 松  尾  つぐ心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 4 19.84 9.60 10.44 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.53 0.83-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

5 1Lo+2T< < 1.54 -0.23 1.31-2 -3 -1 -3 -2

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 1 -2 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

10.20 9.60

Skating Skills 1.80 2.052.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.801.75 2.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.951.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.75

10.44

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 谷  村  芽  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 3 17.50 7.69 9.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.39 0.65-3 -3 -5 -5 -3

2 2S<*+1T<< * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CoSpB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 -2 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8.12 7.69

Skating Skills 1.80 1.951.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.00

9.81
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3 徳  田  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 2 17.41 8.50 8.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 0 -1 -3 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.26 0.84-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 -2 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -2 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.99-1 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.02 1.150 0 0 0 1

9.01 8.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.851.75 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.551.50 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.551.50 1.75 1.00 1.75 1.75

8.91

4 合  田  江里奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 16.94 7.69 9.45 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.33 0.77-2 -3 -3 -5 -2

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo<<+1T << 0.90 -0.18 0.72-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 0 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

6 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 -2 0 1

8.30 7.69

Skating Skills 1.80 1.851.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.601.50 1.75 1.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.801.50 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.00

9.45

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 長  島  か  や

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 5 15.43 7.44 8.19 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.02 1.34-1 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.020 -2 -3 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 -1 0 0

7 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -3 0 -3 -2

8.49 7.44

Skating Skills 1.80 1.601.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.451.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.501.25 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.75

8.19

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 牲  川  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 6 14.84 6.74 8.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 -2 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.04 1.32-1 -1 0 0 0

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

7 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7.06 6.74

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.00 1.75 1.75

8.10
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